PT190 Relay Output Series
Features
Pressure range：0～3.5MPa to 0～
200MPa
Accuracy：±0.5%、±0.25%
Short-circuited or screw auto zero
Relay output
Special coating diaphragm corrosion

齐亚斯拥有未经通知用户修改本说明书的权利
Ordering Guide
- - - -Serial No. PT190 - X
空
B
- X - X - X X - X - X X X X X
MPa
bar
psi
Pressure Unit
P
kg/cm2 KG
35bar 5C
7.5C
1M
50bar
70bar
100bar
200bar
350bar
500bar
700bar
1000bar
1400bar
2000bar
1/2-20UNF
M14×1.5
M18×1.5
1.5M
3M
Pressure
Range
5M
7.5M
10M
15M
20M
30M
1/2
M14
M18
Process
Connection
6 inch（152mm）
9 inch（229mm）
6
9
Rigid Stem  12.5 inch（318mm）
  15 inch（381mm）
  18 inch（460mm）
  0 inch
12
15
18
-
  18 inch（460mm）
Flex Stem
  24 inch（610mm）
/18
/24
/3030 inch（760mm）
Output signal Sheet as follows
None thermocouple
Sx
-
JThermocouple J type
K type K
E type E
Pt100 RTD1
Relay output GCX sheet as follows GCX